From: "Miranda, Manuel \(Frist\)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate gov=>

To: "Kavanaugh, Brett M.","benczkowski, brian a" <brian.a.benczkowski@ usdoj.gov>,"goodling,
monica" <monica.goodling@usdoj.gov> "dinh, viet"

<viet dinh@usdoj.gov=>,<rena_comisac_johnson@judiciary.senate gov>"brown, jamie e \(ola\)"

<jamie e .brown@usdoj.gov> <barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov=>"Duffield, Steven \(RPC\)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov="Dahl, Alex \(Judiciary\)"

<Alex_Dahl@)judiciary.senate gov=> "Higgins, Stephen \(Judiciary\)"
<Stephen_Higgins@judiciary.senate gov> "Delrahim, Makan \(Judiciary\)"
<Makan_Delrahim@judiciary senate.gov>| P6/(b)(6) |"Keys, Elizabeth \(Republican-
Conf\)" <Elizabeth Keys@src.senate.gov=>,"Wichterman, Bill \(Frist\)"
<Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate gov>"Vogel, Alex \(Frist\)" <Alex_Vogel@frist. senate gov>,"Stevenson,
Bob \(Frist\)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist. senate_gov>,"Goeglein,

Tim",<neil bradley@mail_house.gov>"Simmons, Kyle \(McConnell\)"

<Kyle Simmons@mcconnell senate.gov>"Abegg, John \(McConnell\)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell senate. gov>"Gumerson, Katie \(RPC\)"
<Katie_Gumerson@rpc.senate gov> "Grubbs, Wendy

J." <brian.a.benczkowski@ usdoj.gov> <Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov> <Kristi L. Remington@usdoj.gov> <Nathan.Sales@us
Eric \(Frist\)" <Eric_Ueland@frist.senate gov> "Gold, Ben \(Ben Nelson\)"
<Ben_Gold@bennelson.senate.gov=>,"Bainwol, Mitch \(Frist\)"
<Mitch_Bainwol@frist.senate.gov>"Mashburn, John \(Gregg\)"

<John_Mashburn@gregg.senate gov=>"Snee, Ashley"

Subject: Judicial Noms Meeting/ Monday 10:30 AM
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We would like to convene a meeting on Monday at 10:30 am. Please come
to the Majority Leader's offices. We will let you know what room we
will meet in.

We will discuss Estrada, and then each other nominee now pending. The
meeting will last no longer than one hour.



